OM-2408 | OM-2410 | OM-2412 | OM-2415
2.4GHz 8dBi ~ 15dBi Omni Antenna
The Omni antenna series are professionally engineered and
manufactured with the highest industry quality at the lowest
possible price providing extreme value.
The Omni antenna is designed for the 2.4GHz ISM band,
supporting 2.4 to 2.5 GHz and provides superb performance in
IEEE 802.11b/g WiFi and Bluetooth applications.

N-type
female
Ordering information
OM-2408 2.4GHz Omni 8dBi Antenna
OM-2410 2.4GHz Omni 10dBi Antenna
OM-2412 2.4GHz Omni 12dBi Antenna
OM-2415 2.4GHz Omni 15dBi Antenna
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818